
Maurice Washington 

Chairman

tmangement@bellsouth.net

JoAnne Knapp 

Secretary 

joannejknapp@att.net

Jim Geffert 

Director

jim.geffert@gmail.com

David Renslow 

Director 

dr110900@gmail.com

Russ Leach 

Vice Chairman

comancheflyernc@gmail.com

Rob Tykal 

Treasurer 

rtykal@gmail.com

Byron Davis 

Director 

jfptoy@aol.com

Stephen Rubin 

Director 

srubin144@gmail.com

Mickey Moses 

Director

jmmoses14@yahoo.com

Cass Cibelli 

Director

cibelliproductions@gm ail.com

Joe Mule’

communications

@lowcountryconservatives.com

Darryl R Griffin

Director

darryl@nealbrothers.com

Alex Pelbath

Director

alex.j.pelbath@gmail.com

Buster Griffin

Director

bgriffin@nealbrothers.com
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